
Print this form and include with slides

Slide Scanning Order Form

How to Mail your Slides:

Save all scans to CD/DVD 

Digital Download (via Dropbox)

4x6 Prints

High Res scans

GlossyLuster
CHOOSE A PAPER FINISH:

Save all scans to a USB

 CONTACT & RETURN SHIPPING INFORMATION

PAYMENT METHOD - SELECT ONE  

 NAME

ADDRESS 

CITY STATE

ZIPPHONE 

EMAIL 

CARD # >

EXPIRATION > CVV # (ON CARD BACK) >

715-514-5511
help@sharpprints.com

STORAGE OPTIONS

PAYPAL EMAIL > 

BEST NUMBER TO CALL > 

$5    FLAT FEE

FREE

$10  FLAT FEE

$1   PER SLIDE

$0.45 PER SLIDE

FREE
$30.00

Wisconsin Residents
add 5.5% sales tax

5/2023 

ORDER TOTAL

PayPal Invoice

Credit/Debit Card - Fast & seamless turnaround  

PRICE

VISA, MC, DISCOVER, AMEX

Phone Call

Limit of Liability: Submitting any slides or negatives to this firm for processing or other handling constitutes an 
agreement by you that any damages or loss by our company, subsidiaries, or agents, even though due to the 
negligence or other fault of our company, subsidiaries, or agents, will only entitle you to replacement with a like 
amount of unexposed film and processing. Except for such replacement, the acceptance of the film or negative 
is without other warranty or liability, and recovery for any incidental or consequential damages is excluded. 
Sharpprints.com is not responsible for any loss, damage or delay caused by the U.S. Postal Service, UPS, FedEx, 
or any other package carrier. Prices and terms are subject to change without notice.

COMMENTS: 

SLIDE SCAN

*Normal scan approx. 2000x3000px (standard 35mm)

RETURN SHIPPING

WWW.SHARPPRINTS.COM  •  3306 MALL DRIVE, EAU CLAIRE, WI 54701  •  (715) 514-5511  •  HELP@SHARPPRINTS.COM

Standard Shipping

Express Shipping

(2-5 business days - tracking included)

(1-2 business days - tracking included)

sharpprints.com

$2000
minimum

$079

$089

$099

$059200-399

$045400-599

$039600-999

$0351000+

TOTALQTY $ PER SLIDE QTY

QTY

$069

50-99

25-49

10-24

100-199

$1991-9

ORDER FORM

1. Remove slides from any sleeves,
metal frames, or carousels.

2. Place all slides inside a
sealed bag along with
the order form.

3. Place the bag of slides
inside of a sealed box
or mailer.

4. Ship to:
 Sharpprints.com

3306 Mall Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54701

*Use your preferred, reliable shipping company, make
sure there is tracking, and consider adding insurance to
your package.

(4000x6000px)
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